1
技 术 规 格
Dong Guan Uchi Electronics CO.,LTD.
书
Technical Specification
贴片压敏电阻（SMD Varistor） JYVDR-xxDxxx
（型号看第三页）(For model, please see Page 3)
客 户：

脉冲
降额
曲线
Pulse
Deratin
g Curve
VAC VDC VDC AIp A W pF
≤20uA -40~125
附表一
Attach
ment I
附表二
Attach
ment
II
05D271 270±10% 170 220 480 8A
500A
(1000V)
0.1
100
05D471 470±10% 300 380 810
10A
65
05D511 510±10% 325 415 870 60
07D271 270±10% 170 220 450 15A
1.0KA
(2000V)
0.25
170
07D471 470±10% 300 380 770
20A
115
07D511 510±10% 325 415 840 110
07D561 560±10% 350 450 925 100
10D271 270±10% 170 220 450 35A
2.0KA
(4000V)
0.40
380
10D471 470±10% 300 380 760
40A
250
10D511 510±10% 325 415 835 230
10D561 560±10% 350 450 920 210
5
三、交收检验 Acceptance
抽样方法按GB2828-87符合该规格书要求。
Sampling should follow GB2828-87 and this Specification.

pcs
4000 3000 3000 2000 2000 1500 20000 15000 15000 10000 10000 7500
重量
Kg
1.42 1.50 1.72 1.66 1.98 2.20 7.92 8.32 9.50 9.10 10.90 11.90
9
附件一：VI特性曲线表Appendix I: Form of VI Characteristic Curve
电流(A)
Current
型号   电压(V)
Model   Voltage
10-3 10-2 10-1 100 101 102 103
05D271 270 330 380 420 490 580 /
05D471 470 580 640 720 840 1020 /
05D511 510 640 700 780 900 1120 /
05D561 560 700 740 800 950 1200 /
07D271 270 320 370 390 440 520 720
07D471 470 560 620 670 760 900 1100
07D511 510 620 680 720 820 960 1250
07D561 560 660 700 740 850 1050 1290